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	QTY
	Model/Part No
	Description
	Serial No
	Start Date
	End Date
	Unit Price
	Total Price

	60
	139112
	KIT,LIC,USER,PROVIDER,EXSPEECH
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	6
	139114
	KIT SW CORRECTION CLIENT EXSPE
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	2
	139526
	KIT LIC CONCURRENT JOB LISTER
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	6
	139984
	LIT LIC CONCUR INTGRD-TRANSNET
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	6
	OHST001
	HEADSET, DELUXE STEREO
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	EXT100S-F80
	SW FULL-EXTEXT V8.0 FIELD-INS 1P
	667164
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	EXV100S-F80
	SW FULL-EXTEXT V8.0 FIELD-INS 1P
	667162
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	Update
	Software/Hardware Update
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	4
	OHDD020
	DRIVE, HP 146GB 6G SAS 10K SFF DP ENT
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	EXV301R-135
	SRVR-HW VOICE-RESPONSE ML350R G6 2.26GHZ 8M 4C 6G 1P W2K8
	MXQ0130B1H
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	2
	TL012AE-M02
	KIT 12 PORT ANALOG PCI-EXPRESS (PCI-e) DIALOGIC - FACTORY
	 
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	VCS200R-138
	SERVER, CORE, VIRT ECS, G6 DL380 2P
	2M202809XP
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	VCS301R-038
	SERVER, SQL, VIRT ECS, G6 DL380 1P
	2M2031000W
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 

	1
	VXS302R-138
	SRVR HW SPC-REC VIRT 2-WAY DL380R G6 2.26GHZ 8M 4C 6G 1P WIN 7 PRO
	2M202809Y5
	12/1/2014
	11/30/2015
	 
	 




